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High Average List - Men
z Men

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 ROUSSEAU, Robbe 205 217,92 5230 24
2 MARIEN, Steven 214 217,80 3267 15
3 DERIJCK, Quinten 183 217,48 4567 21
4 OOSTVOGELS, Frank ___ 214,05 4495 21
5 DE WAAL, Wouter ___ 213,73 3206 15

6 VAN HOUTVEN, Steven 205 213,17 6395 30
7 COPPENS, Sam ___ 209,67 629 3
8 OLMER, Koen 205 209,58 2515 12
9 LAERMANS, Jurgen 194 201,52 5441 27

10 WEETS, Carlo 203 201,25 2415 12

11 DE WACHTER, Ziggy ___ 201,00 2412 12
12 DE WAAL, Jeroen 193 199,78 5394 27
13 DE WACHTER, Johan 194 199,40 5982 30
14 OLMER, Peter 195 198,00 8316 42
15 KOSTENSE, Johnny 188 194,04 4657 24

16 LOPEZ, Danny 202 194,00 2328 12
17 VAN OOSTERWIJCK, An 189 193,67 1743 9
18 DRUYTS, Paul 203 193,14 6953 36
19 LAURENT, Kevin 188 192,83 4628 24
20 VERSTRAETEN, Wim 185 192,39 3463 18

21 BHANSALI, Armaan 164 191,00 1146 6
22 POPOL, Vinai 178 190,13 4563 24
23 SONI, Anil 184 188,94 6235 33
24 DAGURO, William 205 188,75 2265 12
25 TROUKENS, Thierry ___ 187,47 2812 15

26 SMEYERS, Wim 181 186,25 2235 12
27 FREYSSEN, Ken 168 184,86 3882 21
28 PELLEGROMS, Herman 192 183,92 4414 24
29 DECOMBEL, Jan 189 183,90 3862 21
30 GOIRIS, Marc 185 183,73 5512 30

31 RIBBENS, Tim ___ 183,33 2200 12
32 SCHOONHEYDT, Chris 182 181,57 5447 30
33 DE BLED, Benjamin 178 180,39 6494 36
34 MARTENS, Ronny 174 178,82 5901 33
35 BHANSALI, Ashish 179 178,77 5363 30

36 PEETERS, Paul 186 178,36 5886 33
37 BLOMMAERT, Raul 181 178,14 3741 21
38 D'EER, Frank 171 177,67 3198 18
39 ZAVERI, Shehul 190 176,87 2653 15
40 RIERA, Oscar 169 176,00 2112 12

41 VAN WUYTSWINKEL, M 166 174,46 4187 24
42 TOPS, Dirk 172 173,76 3649 21
43 DE SMET, Andreas 183 173,29 3639 21

44 VERSCHUEREN, Jean 174 173,24 3638 21
45 HOYBERGHS, Jason ___ 172,83 3111 18

46 MARTELEUR, Thierry 170 172,54 4141 24
47 MICHIELSEN, Kris 171 171,87 5156 30
48 VAN HOYWEGHEN, Febj 166 170,76 3586 21
49 GROUP, Marc 162 170,50 3069 18
50 JOGANI, Mitul 162 170,25 4086 24

51 SIMAN, Tom ___ 169,78 3056 18
52 AELBRECHT, Danny 166 169,71 3564 21
53 MARIEN, Rudy 182 169,33 1016 6
54 VAN DOOREN, Frank 172 168,44 1516 9
55 POPOL, Uthenchai 152 167,71 4025 24

56 TICZON, Orlando 177 167,54 4021 24
57 MALFLIET, Leo 166 167,48 3517 21
58 HOEVER, Ludo 161 167,38 4017 24
59 DE DECKKER, Danny 165 165,58 3974 24
60 DE LOORE, Sven 178 165,56 2980 18

61 MICHIELS, Donald 166 165,47 2482 15
62 MICHIELSEN, Marcel ___ 165,00 495 3
63 FREYSSEN, Luc 160 164,79 5438 33
64 LENDERS, Frank 170 164,33 1972 12
65 BAEKELMANS, Thomas 154 163,25 1959 12

66 MAES, Danny 166 163,00 489 3
67 HOLLANDERS, Sven 156 162,63 3903 24
68 GABRIELS, Gert 154 162,33 1948 12
69 VAN DOREN, Ludo 165 161,73 2426 15
70 ADRIAENSSENS, Jerom 166 160,77 4180 26

71 HIMSCHOOT, Stijn 150 160,63 4337 27
72 KORSTEN, Ronny 162 158,58 1903 12
73 GORIS, Ronny 142 155,62 6536 42
74 VAN TILBURG, Walter 159 155,04 4186 27
75 ROELANDTS, Kai 162 153,96 3695 24

76 PELECH, Janek 150 153,76 3229 21
77 VAN DEN HOEK, Gino ___ 152,78 1375 9
78 VAN BOURGONIE, Robb 156 152,24 3197 21
79 SCHRAUWEN, Johnny 149 150,56 1355 9
80 CLAES, Hugo 152 146,43 3075 21

81 FOUBERT, Guy 142 144,90 3043 21
82 PROSMAN, Robert 139 144,67 3038 21
83 VAN HOMBEECK, Willy 148 144,67 1302 9
84 VAN HOUTVEN, Wesley 178 143,67 862 6
85 DE MEY, Eddy 142 142,76 2998 21
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Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

86 WILS, Peter 164 140,73 3096 22
87 GORIS, Swa 136 140,52 2951 21
88 BOLLAERT, Stanny 138 140,33 842 6
89 HOLLANDERS, Paul 143 135,13 3243 24
90 PASTORET, Michel 141 133,71 3209 24

91 DE GROOF, Danny 146 133,22 1199 9
92 PAUWELS, Jan 135 116,71 2801 24
93 DESNEUX, Ludo 87 87,05 1828 21
94 Blind, ___ 0 0
95 GABRIEL, Ronny ___ 0 0

96 MEHTA, Sahil ___ 0 0
97 Blind, ___ 0 0
98 KNOP, Harry ___ 0 0
99 Blind, ___ 0 0

100 Blind, ___ 0 0

101 CONDE, Jimmy 159 0 0
102 Blind, ___ 0 0
103 VANDERSTICHELE, Nat 170 0 0
104 VAN DORST, Simon 158 0 0
105 SCHOUTENS, Kevin ___ 0 0

106 VAN PUYFELIECK, Colin ___ 0 0
107 HELLEMANS, Kevin ___ 0 0
108 MATTHEEUSSEN, Dirk ___ 0 0

109 DE CAESTECKER, Philip ___ 0 0
110 VANDEVELDE, Brandon ___ 0 0

111 MEHTA, Sahil ___ 0 0
112 Blind, ___ 0 0
113 EERAERTS, Erik ___ 0 0
114 VAN DER DONCK, Nigel ___ 0 0
115 DE WITTE, Koen ___ 0 0

116 VAN DEN BOSCH, Ludo ___ 0 0
117 VAN DEN BOSCH, Kenn ___ 0 0
118 KLAESSEN, Mark ___ 0 0
119 ZAVERI, Aarnav ___ 0 0
120 SONI, Rian ___ 0 0

121 SHAH, Shaishev ___ 0 0
122 DECKERS, Pieter-Jan ___ 0 0
123 QUIRIJNEN, Eddy ___ 0 0
124 LEEMANS, Sylvester ___ 0 0
125 VERMEIR, Matthew ___ 0 0

126 , Blind ___ 0 0
127 BUDTS, Tim ___ 0 0
128 GOOSSENS, Arny ___ 0 0
129 VAN HERREWEGEN, Jo ___ 0 0
130 ROELANDTS, Kai ___ 0 0

131 POPOL Sr, Uthenchai ___ 0 0
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High Average List - Women
" Women

Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 VAN OOSTERWIJCK, Ra ___ 181,67 545 3
2 VAN ROMPAEY, Elise ___ 178,67 1072 6
3 HOEGAERTS, Ann 173 168,70 5061 30
4 BHANSALI, Kejal 159 166,94 3005 18
5 OOSTVOGELS, Liene 157 166,58 1999 12

6 CALLENS, Vicky 157 165,57 4967 30
7 ADRIAENSSENS, Carine ___ 158,25 1899 12
8 VAN HEMERT, Julia 159 156,00 2808 18
9 TIROL, Ellen 150 148,17 1778 12

10 HEUGHEBAERT, Ilse 141 146,38 3074 21

11 THYS, Petra ___ 139,00 417 3
12 CRAENEN, Jenny 136 137,67 1652 12
13 CALLEWAERT, Orpha 152 137,58 1651 12
14 VERCRUYSSEN, Annemi 138 136,17 3268 24
15 VAN CAMP, Gerrie 140 134,54 3229 24

16 DEHON, Nicole 132 129,24 2714 21
17 GORREMANS, Jeannine 134 128,48 2698 21
18 KOREBRITS, Ellen 118 123,10 2585 21
19 ANDRIES, Odette 118 119,75 2874 24
20 GORIS, Emmily 101 113,00 4746 42

21 STAHL, Macy ___ 98,79 4149 42
22 KRYNEN, Marouska ___ 0 0
23 BUDTS, Saskia ___ 0 0
24 TIROL, Neneth ___ 0 0
25 DIERCKX, Nina ___ 0 0

26 VAN BEUGHEM, Inge ___ 0 0
27 SPRENGERS, Sarah ___ 0 0
28 SHAH, Shivani ___ 0 0
29 TAL, Yifat 189 0 0
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